
Voronezh, Inline Spring 201304/05/13



ID Name Cntry Place
21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 1
21511101213 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS 2
21511101216 Kharchenko Alla RUS 3
21511101217 Stavinova Sofiya RUS 4
21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 5
21511202555 Davydova Alina RUS 6
21511101825 Kurshakova Kristina RUS 7
21511202689 Kaberova Indira RUS 8

ID Name Cntry Place
11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 1
11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 2
11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 3
11511000652 Shitov Andrey RUS 4
11511000488 Misevra Ivan RUS 5
11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 6
11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 7
11511101222 Gavrilov Ivan RUS 8
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 9
RUS10027 Chelushkin Andrey RUS 10

11511000023 Archipov Nikita RUS 11
11511000791 Yashin Daniil RUS 12
11511000749 Vinogradov Gleb RUS 13
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 14
11511202445 Suslov Alexander RUS 15
11511000557 Peshekhonov Mikhail RUS 16
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 17
RUS10006 Oskin Ilya RUS 18

11511101791 Mironov Alexey RUS 19
RUS10036 Seryogin Timur RUS 20

11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 21

Freestyle Slalom Classic Women

Freestyle Slalom Classic Men



ID Name Cntry Place
21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 1
21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 2
21511101213 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS 3
21511101217 Stavinova Sofiya RUS 4
21511101216 Kharchenko Alla RUS 5
21511202555 Davydova Alina RUS 6
21511202453 Budarina Maria RUS 7
21511202452 Kostikova Tatiana RUS 7
21511101825 Kurshakova Kristina RUS 7
21511202689 Kaberova Indira RUS 10
21511001015 Nikolaenko Maria RUS 10

ID Name Cntry Place
11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 1
11511000652 Shitov Andrey RUS 2
11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 3
11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 4
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 5
11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 6
11511000488 Misevra Ivan RUS 7
11511000749 Vinogradov Gleb RUS 8
11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 9
11511101222 Gavrilov Ivan RUS 9
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 9
11511000791 Yashin Daniil RUS 9
11511000023 Archipov Nikita RUS 13
11511101590 Suchkov Valentin RUS 13
RUS10006 Oskin Ilya RUS 13

11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 13
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 17
RUS10027 Chelushkin Andrey RUS 17

Freestyle Slalom Battle Women

Freestyle Slalom Battle Men



11511000557 Peshekhonov Mikhail RUS 17
11511101791 Mironov Alexey RUS 17
11511202445 Suslov Alexander RUS 17
RUS10036 Seryogin Timur RUS 17

11511000620 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 17
11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 17
RUS10026 Shvyryov Maxim RUS 17

11511203135 Chernenko Iliya RUS 25
RUS10033 Egorov Dmitry RUS 25

ID Name Cntry Place
21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 1
21511102207 Pashkova Valentina RUS 2
21511001007 Fadina Olga RUS 3
21511001022 Surmach Ekaterina RUS 4
21511303285 Davydova Irina RUS 5
21511101895 Fokina Olga RUS 6
21511001016 Pervenenok Oksana RUS 7

RUS20008 Erikhova Anastasia RUS 8
21511202453 Budarina Maria RUS 9
21511101825 Kurshakova Kristina RUS 10
21511202555 Davydova Alina RUS 11
21511202452 Kostikova Tatiana RUS 12
21511202689 Kaberova Indira RUS 13
21511101217 Stavinova Sofiya RUS 14
21511001015 Nikolaenko Maria RUS 15
21511101833 Krykova Natalia RUS 15

ID Name Cntry Place
11511000652 Shitov Andrey RUS 1
11511000620 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 2
11511202518 Kuznetsov Vladimir RUS 3
11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 4

Speed Slalom Men

Speed Slalom Women



11511101590 Suchkov Valentin RUS 5
11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 6
11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 7
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 8
11511101808 Motov Nikolay RUS 9
11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 10
11511101791 Mironov Alexey RUS 11
11511000791 Yashin Daniil RUS 12
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 13
11511101222 Gavrilov Ivan RUS 14
11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 15
RUS10028 Gusev Nikolay RUS 16

11511203140 Burenin Anton RUS 17
RUS10033 Egorov Dmitry RUS 18

11511203135 Chernenko Ilya RUS 18
11511202449 Martsynyuk Evgeniy RUS 18
11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 18
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 18

ID Name Cntry Place
21511101895 Fokina Olga RUS 1
21511203121 Li Liudmila RUS 2
21511101833 Krykova Natalia RUS 3
21511203132 Kombarova Tatyana RUS 4
21511001007 Fadina Olga RUS 5
21511202452 Kostikova Tatiana RUS 5
21511303285 Davydova Irina RUS 7

ID Name Cntry Place
11511000620 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 1
11511203140 Burenin Anton RUS 2
11511203135 Chernenko Iliya RUS 3
RUS10036 Seryogin Timur RUS 4

Freestyle Slides Women

Freestyle Slides Men



11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 5
11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 5
RUS10033 Egorov Dmitry RUS 7
RUS10034 Dulun Andrey RUS 7

11511000316 Istomin Dmitry RUS 9
11511203196 Kurochkin Vitaliy RUS 9


